
nibbles burgers

Caribbean Marinated
Olives

Spciy Girl Burger

Loaded Fries

Classic Burger
Spiced Fries

Jerk Chicken Burger

Beef burger, Tamarind bbq
sauce ,marinated pineapple & scotch
bonnet mayo  

Beef burger, house made burger sauce
& gherkins

Topped with jerk marinated chicken,
tamarind jerk bbq sauce and scotch
bonnet mayo

With scotch bonnet mayo

Jerk marinated chicken thigh, bbq jerk
sauce, fried plantain, scotch bonnet
mayo

3.00

12.50

8.50

10.95
4.40

12.50

fries

Sauces
Tamarind bbq sauce, Mango scotch
bonnet, Scotch bonnet mayo

1.00

All burgers are served with fries in a
brioche bun with fresh lettuce and red
onions. 

Add chesse

Add bacon

Add an extra patty

1.00
1.50

4.00


